PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Pento Super Performance 11l 5W-30 is a newly formulated
high performance engine oil that provides extended oil drain
intervals in modern engines. Using state-of-the-art additive
technology and synthetic base oils, a “low SAPS” oil (“low
ash generating oil”) was blended in a way that preserves the
catalyst and environment while maintaining outstanding
engine performance.

SIZE

1 Liter

5 Liter
20 Liter
60 Liter
210 Liter

PART NUMBER
8078106
8078206
1078208
1078303
1078305

GTIN-13
4008849115431
4008849115448
4008849115301
4008849111563
4008849111761

OE REFERENCE NUMBERS/RECOMMENDATIONS

PENTO SUPER
PERFORMANCE Il 5W-30

Fully Synthetic Extended Life Engine Oil

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Appearance

Density at 15°C

Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C
Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C
Viscosity Index

Dynamic Viscosity at -30°C
Pour Point

Flash Point

APPROVALS/SPECIFICATIONS

Organization Name

Brown

852 kg/m3
11.9 mm2/s
71.3 mm2/s
166

5900 mPa*s
-39°C/-38.2°F
230°C/446°F

Specification Met

Make Reference Number
Audi/Volkswagen G 052 195 M2
Audi/Volkswagen G 052 195 M4
Audi/Volkswagen G 052 195 M6
BMW 83 21 0 398 507
BMW/MINI 8321 0398 508

Mercedes-Benz

000 989 89 01 10

Audi/Volkswagen 504.00, 507.00
BMW LL-04
Mercedes-Benz 229.51

ACEA C3

API SN

Porsche C30

cer

Always consult the vehicle owner’s manual to identify fluid specification requirements. MSDS available to professional repair technician upon request.

© CRP Industries Inc. Pentosin is a trade name of Deutsche Pentosin-Werke. All rights reserved.

DISCLAIMER: CRP Industries Inc. has made every effort to assure the accuracy of the information on this product data sheet. Neither
CRP Industries Inc., nor its affiliates assume responsibility for any loss or damage due to any errors, omissions, or manufacturing changes.

PENTOSPIII5W30-060116

AUTOMOTIVE

CONTITECH | REIN | PENTOSIN
AJUSA | AAE

OE-quality brands for import applications.



